
ii. Names and contact details of all Key Managerial Personnel including the Compliance Officer

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Individual Designation Contact No. Email Id

1 Subhash Vithaldas Shah Managing 
Director

022-40462135 subhash@svssec.com

2 Sanjay Vasantrai Shah Director & CEO 022-40462132 sanjay@svssec.com

3 Bhadresh Chimanlal Desai Director 022-40462117 bhadresh.desai@svssec.com

4 Keyur Naresh Doshi Director 022-40462105 keyur@svssec.com

5 Himanshu Bharat Upadhyay Director 022-40462109 himanshu@svssec.com

6 Deepak Bharatkumar Trivedi Compliance 
Officer

022-40462121 deepak.trivedi@svssec.com


